
ch:2175

ch:2866
ch:2856

ch:2175

ch:844
boiler

ch:2177
Kitchen

ch:2169

ch:2187

ffl:146.13

ffl:146.14

ffl:146.18

ffl:146.17
ffl:146.18

ffl:146.18
ffl:146.17

ffl:146.15
ch

17
72

us
b:

20
17

us
b:

20
28

ch:2163fir
ep

la
ce

fir
ep

la
ce

us
b:

19
17

us
b:

19
11

us
b:

18
81

us
b:

18
10

us
b:

18
49

ch:2209ch:2171ch:2072ch:2079
ch:2062

us
b:

19
58

us
b:

19
65

ch:2114

ch
:1

95
7

ch:2021

ch:2217

Living Room

el
ec

'

rooflightrooflight ffl:146.18

ffl:148.55

ffl:148.57

ffl:148.49

ffl:148.50

ffl:148.49

ffl:148.48

ffl:148.47

ffl:148.49

ffl:148.51

ch:610

usb:2051

usr:3282

usb:2059

ch:580

ch:3452
Bedroom

usb:1170

ch:2049

cpd'

ch:2050
Bathroom

ch:2531

Bathroom

ch:2055

ch:2336
usb:654

usb:952usb:950

usb:1102 usb:1123

ch
:2

04
8

us
b:

29
06

us
b:

26
79

us
b:

26
54

us
b:

22
14

rooflight

us
r:3

15
6

ch
:3

19
3

ch
:2

05
3

rooflight

cpd'
ust:1809

ch
:2

38
8

us
b:

20
71

ch
:1

92
1lofthatch

rooflight rooflight

ch:2578

us
b:

21
27

ch:2134
Bedroom

ch:1302
usb:1158

cpd'

ch
:2

67
6

ch
:1

92
9

Bedroom

Slate Slate Slate Slate

Stone Stone Stone Stone

StoneStone

Stone Surround Stone Surround Stone Surround

RWP RWP RWP

Timber Door

Stone Stone Stone Stone

Stone

Slate Slate

Stone Stone

RWP

Stone Surround

Stone Surround

Stone Surround Stone Surround

Slate Slate

SlateSlate

Stone Stone Stone

Stone

Stone
Stone

Stone

Slate Slate

Stone Surround

Alarm Slate

Vent
SVP

SVP

Stone Stone

Stone Stone

Stone

Stone

Stone

Vent

Stone Surround

RWP

RWP

RWP

RWP

Stone Stone

Slate Slate

RWPRWP
RWP

RWPRWP

Vent

153.03

152.24

153.10

152.28

149.20

148.84148.88

149.34

146.14 146.08 146.12 146.10 146.10

146.84 146.89146.83

146.12

148.24

149.52

152.86

152.24

153.03

148.91

149.34

150.60

152.29

153.10
152.84

153.03

149.52
149.33

149.06

145.73
145.87

145.99 146.00
146.19

147.03

151.81

149.43

153.13

148.86
148.68

148.33

150.43

152.85

152.14

151.82

145.72 145.76 145.78
145.97

146.15

147.03 147.00

149.31

150.80

scale 0m 10m

Ground Floor Plan
Scale: 1:100A

First Floor Plan
Scale: 1:100B

N

South Elevation
Scale: 1:1003

East Elevation
Scale: 1:1002

North Elevation
Scale: 1:1001

West Elevation
Scale: 1:1003

floor plans and elevations 
1 to 100 @ A1 planning

Ex.0220.74

A

A 27.10.21 issued for planning

Stanton Andrews do not accept liability for any loss or degradation of information held in the 
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Do not scale, use figured dimensions only.  All dimensions to be checked on site. This drawing 
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